2016 CELLA Dates and Fees (US\$)

Please Note

- 1) All prices are subject to change without notice.
- 2) Fee schedule effective 1st DEC 2015 (Based on the registration date, not study start date).
- 3) Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

Tuition Fees (Course + Residence)

excl. Registration Fee \$150

PROGRAM	POWER SPEAKING 4			POWER SPEAKING 6			POWER SPEAKING 7			UNIVERSITY OF CEBU - CELLA		
RESIDENCE	SINGLE	TWIN	QUAD	SINGLE	TWIN	QUAD	SINGLE	TWIN	QUAD	SINGLE	TWIN	QUAD
1 week	\$665	\$543	\$420	\$700	\$578	\$455	\$718	\$595		UNIV. OF CEBU		
2 weeks	\$1,140	\$930	\$720	\$1,200	\$990	\$780	\$1,230	\$1,020	\$810	1/4, 2/1, 2/29, 3	/28, 4/25, 5/23,	6/20,
3 weeks	\$1,520	\$1,240	\$960	\$1,600	\$1,320	\$1,040	\$1,640	\$1,360	\$1,080	7/18, 8/15, 9/12	, 10/10, 11/7 (M	lin. 4 students)
4 weeks	\$1,900	\$1,550	\$1,200	\$2,000	\$1,650	\$1,300	\$2,050	\$1,700	\$1,350	\$2,650	\$2,300	\$1,950
8 weeks	\$3,800	\$3,100	\$2,400	\$4,000	\$3,300	\$2,600	\$4,100	\$3,400	\$2,700	\$5,300	\$4,600	\$3,900
12 weeks	\$5,700	\$4,650	\$3,600	\$6,000	\$4,950	\$3,900	\$6,150	\$5,100	\$4,050	\$7,950	\$6,900	\$5,850
16 weeks	\$7,600	\$6,200	\$4,800	\$8,000	\$6,600	\$5,200	\$8,200	\$6,800	\$5,400	\$10,600	\$9,200	\$7,800
20 weeks	\$9,500	\$7,750	\$6,000	\$10,000	\$8,250	\$6,500	\$10,250	\$8,500	\$6,750	\$13,250	\$11,500	\$9,750
24 weeks	\$11,400	\$9,300	\$7,200	\$12,000	\$9,900	\$7,800	\$12,300	\$10,200	\$8,100	\$15,900	\$13,800	\$11,700

PROGRAM	TOEIC / IELTS PREPARATION			IELTS INTENSIVE / GUARANTEE 5.0 ~ 6.5			ACE / JOB			TESOL - CELLA		
RESIDENCE	SINGLE	TWIN	QUAD	SINGLE	TWIN	QUAD	SINGLE	TWIN	QUAD	SINGLE	TWIN	QUAD
1 week	\$840	\$700	\$560	\$880	\$740	\$600	\$840	\$700		TESOL Start da		
2 weeks	\$1,260	\$1,050	\$840	\$1,320	\$1,110	\$900	\$1,260	\$1,050	\$840	1/4, 2/1, 2/29, 3	3/28, 4/25, 5/23	, 6/20,
3 weeks	\$1,680	\$1,400	\$1,120	\$1,760	\$1,480	\$1,200	\$1,680	\$1,400	\$1,120	7/18, 8/15, 9/12	2, 10/10, 11/7	
4 weeks	\$2,100	\$1,750	\$1,400	\$2,200	\$1,850	\$1,500	\$2,100	\$1,750	\$1,400	\$2,700	\$2,350	\$2,000
8 weeks	\$4,200	\$3,500	\$2,800	\$4,400	\$3,700	\$3,000	\$4,200	\$3,500	\$2,800	TESOL INTERN	ISHIP	
12 weeks	\$6,300	\$5,250	\$4,200	\$6,600	\$5,550	\$4,500	\$6,300	\$5,250	\$4,200	2 WEEKS AT UN	V. OF CEBU \$80	00 (excl.Dorm.)

^{*}NOTICE* TOBIC and IELTS official tests are held every month. Must apply the test 2 to 4 weeks prior to the official tests.

Other Fees (Pay on your first day at CELLA)

₱ 500	Pick-up Only						
₱ 6,500	SSP is compulsory requirement for every student						
P 3,000	Applicable to students who stay more than 2 months						
	1st (8wks) P 3,640 / 2nd (12wks) P 4,910 / 3rd to 5th (16-24wks) P 2,940						
₱ 1,000 / week	It's refundable, when you're checked out after deduct the Mailtenance and Electricity without any damage or loss						
₱ 400 ~ 600/book	Textbook & Materials Fee depends on study duration and course						
₱ 300 / week	Include cable TV, elec. charge for common use, Internet(wifi) access, Water supply etc.						
₱ 400 / week	Up to 80 kw / 4weeks Free, It will occur extra charge ₱ 15/kw over 80kw / 4weeks						
₱ 200	Two (2) ID cards are provided. Wear on ID inside the school / Mandatory						
	P 6,500 P 3,000 P 1,000 / week P 400 ~ 600/book P 300 / week P 400 / week						

Admissions Policy

- 1) Submit your completed application form (http://www.bestcella.com/register/reg05_2.asp) and pay non-refundable Registration fee.
- 2) CELLA accepts new students every Monday, year round. (UC / TESOL courses have monthly session start dates. Refer to the start dates)
- 3) Check-in date is on Sunday and no matter when you checked-in, check-out is on Saturday at 13:00. If you need late check-out or stay overnight, ask CELLA management in advance. In this case, additional fees are applicable.
- 4) If the course commencement is changed after the registration, reprocessing fee \$150 will be charged.
- 6) Payment due 28 days before arrival. If fees are overdue, the registration will be cancelled.
- 7) You must read, understand and agree to be bound by CELLA terms and conditions.

